Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-
1024D3L5)

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

XFX Speedster SWFT 319 RX 6800 Core 16GB
GDDR6 256Bit (RX-68XLAQFD9)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Axle

Axle

Xfx

Stok

10+

Fiyat

36,23 USD

28,24 USD

29,30 USD

261,45

usb

630,00
usb



